

ARC SEMINAR APPROVAL APPLICATION FORM

JUNE 2008

Please type or print. Designated areas of applications should be completed before attaching additional documentation. All attachments should be identified with the seminar name. Please keep copies for your records.

:					
Name:					
Mr./	Mrs./M1s	s/Ms.			
Street			City		State Zip Code
Home Phone # Publish? Yes	No 🗖	Office Phone # Publish? Yes 🗖 No 🗖	Fax # Publish? Yes □ No □	Email Address Publish? Yes □ No □	Cell Publish? Yes 🗖 No 🗖
be held in /ith/on date:					
				Date	
	Name:	Name: Mr./Mrs./Mis Street Home Phone # Publish? Yes □ No □ be held in	Name: Mr./Mrs./Miss/Ms. Street Home Phone # Office Phone # Publish? Yes □ No □ Publish? Yes □ No □ be held in	Mar./Mrs./Miss/Ms. Mr./Mrs./Miss/Ms. Street City Home Phone # Office Phone # Fax # Publish? Yes No Publish? Yes No be held in No Publish? No Publish?	Name:

This seminar will be held under the AKC Guidelines for Parent Club Approved Seminars. Criteria are:

- Conduct a 90 minute (or longer) presentation that includes history, form and function of the breed, an in-depth consideration of the Standard with a question and answer period.
- Presenter and content are Parent club approved whenever possible.
- Have on hand one or two live dogs for illustration and examination.
- Class size should be limited to 40.
- Attendance must be certified and reported to Judging Operations.

Presenter(s) Have you contracted with, or do you require a presenter to be designated by the JE Coordinator? (Presenters must be approved by the American Rottweiler Club.)

Our presenter is:								
-	Mr./Mrs./Miss/Ms.							
Requesting an ARC presenter:								
	Mr./Mrs./Miss/Ms.							
Presenter Address:								
	Street	City	State	Zip Code				
Presenter Contact:								
	Home Phone # Publish? Yes □ No □	Email Address Publish? Yes	Cell Publish? Yes 🗖 No 🗖					
ARC APPROVE	D:	Date:						

Presenter is responsible for sending a copy of the attendees list and any Participant's Evaluation Forms to ARC Judges Education Coordinator: CATHLEEN A. RUBENS 971 LUTHER RD. APEX, NC 27523